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Jeopardy Cards Set 1

Anglophone capitals (countries where English is an official language)

Ireland (Dublin)

Australia (Canberra)
Canada (Ottawa)

India (New Delhi)

New Zealand (Wellington)

Pakistan (Islamabad)

Name three:

sports

vegetables

items of furniture
dangerous animals
things you can write with

parts of a bicycle

Say the number
55

127

1,000,000

9,475

1,000,000,000

9.475

© ESLgames.com



100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

Nationalities (name the nationality adjective)

Turkey (Turkish)
France (French)
Russia (Russian)
Canada (Canadian)
Brazil (Brazillian)

Greece (Greek)

Spelling
computer
chair
library
Wednesday
cupboard

cushion

Countable? (or uncountable)
dollars

cash

money

feedback

furniture

information
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US English (what do Americans say instead of these UK English words)

flat (apartment)

lift (elevator)
biscuit (cookie)
football (soccer)
trainers (sneakers)

ground floor (first floor)

Prepositions (fill in the blank)

I will meet you (at/in) the cinema at 7pm.

Last weekend | went (to) a party
It’s unlucky to walk (under) a ladder
| read it (on) the internet

| crashed (into) a tree

Go (along/down) the corridor and up the stairs
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