Jeopardy Cards Set 1

\$	Anglophone capitals (countries where English is an official language)
100	Ireland (Dublin)
200	Australia (Canberra)
300	Canada (Ottawa)
400	India (New Delhi)
500	New Zealand (Wellington)
600	Pakistan (Islamabad)

\$	Name three:
100	sports
200	vegetables
300	items of furniture
400	dangerous animals
500	things you can write with
600	parts of a bicycle

\$	Say the number
100	55
200	127
300	1,000,000
400	9,475
500	1,000,000,000
600	9.475

\$	Nationalities (name the nationality adjective)
100	Turkey (Turkish)
200	France (French)
300	Russia (Russian)
400	Canada (Canadian)
500	Brazil (Brazillian)
600	Greece (Greek)

\$	Spelling
100	computer
200	chair
300	library
400	Wednesday
500	cupboard
600	cushion

\$	Countable? (or uncountable)
100	dollars
200	cash
300	money
400	feedback
500	furniture
600	information

\$	US English (what do Americans say instead of these UK English words)
100	flat (apartment)
200	lift (elevator)
300	biscuit (cookie)
400	football (soccer)
500	trainers (sneakers)
600	ground floor (first floor)

\$	Prepositions (fill in the blank)
100	I will meet you (at/in) the cinema at 7pm.
200	Last weekend I went (to) a party
300	It's unlucky to walk (under) a ladder
400	I read it (on) the internet
500	I crashed (into) a tree
600	Go (along/down) the corridor and up the stairs